LUXEON Z DS105 ©2015 Philips Lumileds Lighting Company.
Features Benefits Key Applications
•	 2.2 mm2 micro footprint
•	 Undomed
•	 Tested and Binned at 500mA
•	 Up to 1A max drive current
•	 Up to 150°C max T
j

LUXEON Z Datasheet DS105 20150130 ©2015 Philips Lumileds Lighting Company.   2
General Information
Part Number Nomenclature
LUXEON Z Color emitters are tested and binned at 25°C or 85°C, 500mA, depending on the product.
The part number designation for LUXEON Z Color LEDs is explained as follows:
L X Z 1 - A B C D - E F G H
Where:
A — designates radiation pattern (value P for lambertian)
B — designates color (see LUXEON Z color binning and labeling section)
C — designates color variant (0 for color variants)
D — designates color version (1, 2, etc.)
E — open slot to accommodate additional requirements per product and part number
FGH — (optional) minimum luminous flux (lm) or radiometric power (mW) performance
Please see DS120 for LUXEON Z White part number designation.